» GREE

Portable AC

Stay comfortable on hot, sweaty days with a Gree
portable air conditioner. Gree’s selection of
portable air conditioners is a great choice to cool
and dehumidify any room where a window ac is
not possible. Use a portable AC to cool any hot
spot or cut back using your central unit by only
cooling the room you use the most. Since it is
portable, moving it from the living room during
the day to the bedroom at night won’t be a
problem. Easy to set up and operate - roll into
place, vent through a window using the included
kit, plug into a power outlet, and turn on the relief!

MODEL

PERFORMANCE

BTU Capacity (DOE/ASHRAE)
Dehumidification (pints/hour)
Cooling Area

EER

ELECTRICAL

Volts

Amps

Watts

Power Cord Length (Feet)
Plug Type (NEMA)

FEATURES

Control Type

Number of Fan Speeds
Energy Saving Mode
Sleep Mode

Check Filter Indicator
Programmable Timer
Energy Star Rated
Remote Control

Air CFM (Fan Speeds)
Filter Type

Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS
Refrigerant

Product Dims (WxHxD) In.
Product Weight (lbs.)
Shipping Dims (WxHxD) In.
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

GPAOSAK

5,000/8,000 BTU
23

250-sq. ft.
9.4

120v
10.2
1050
6
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic
3
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
206/188/171
Washable
1 year parts and labor

R410A
12.4x30.3x15.6
54

14x34x18
65

GPAO6AK

6,000/10,000 BTU
2.9

350-sq. ft.
9.4

120v
10.8
1250
6
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic
3
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
206/188/171
Washable
1 year parts and labor

R410A
12.4x30.3x15.6
55

14x34x18
66




