GREE

Portable AC

Stay comfortable on hot, sweaty days with a Gree portable air conditioner. Gree's selection of portable air conditioners is a great choice to cool and dehumidify any room where a window ac is not possible. Use a portable AC to cool any hot spot or cut back using your central unit by only cooling the room you use the most. Since it is portable, moving it from the living room during the day to the bedroom at night won't be a problem. Easy to set up and operate - roll into place, vent through a window using the included kit, plug into a power outlet, and turn on the relief!



MODEL	GPA05AK	GPA06AK
PERFORMANCE		
BTU Capacity (DOE/ASHRAE)	5,000/8,000 BTU	6,000/10,000 BTU
Dehumidification (pints/hour)	2.3	2.9
Cooling Area	2 50-sq. ft.	3 50-sq. ft.
EER	9.4	9.4
ELECTRICAL		
Volts	120V	120V
Amps	10.2	10.8
Watts	1050	1250
Power Cord Length (Feet)	6	6
Plug Type (NEMA)	NEMA 5-15P	NEMA 5-15P
FEATURES		
Control Type	Electronic	Electronic
Number of Fan Speeds	3	3
Energy Saving Mode	No	No
Sleep Mode	Yes	Yes
Check Filter Indicator	Yes	Yes
Programmable Timer	Yes	Yes
Energy Star Rated	No	No
Remote Control	Yes	Yes
Air CFM (Fan Speeds)	206/188/171	206/188/171
Filter Type	Washable	Washable
Warranty	1 year parts and labor	1 year parts and labor
SPECIFICATIONS		
Refrigerant	R410A	R410A
Product Dims (WxHxD) In.	12.4x30.3x15.6	12.4x30.3x15.6
Product Weight (lbs.)	54	55
Shipping Dims (WxHxD) In.	14x34x18	14x34x18
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	65	66